¥

acts

ACTION OF CHURCHES TOGETHER IN SCOTLAND
EAGLAISEAN COMHLA AN GNIOMH AN ALBA

Jubilee House, Forthside Way, Stirling FK8 1QZ

=71/ OFGLASGOW
COLLEGE

CONFERENCE FOR FE CHAPLAINS, SPIRITUAL CARE TEAMS and

THEME:
DATE:
TIME:
VENUE:
BOOKING:

SUPPORT STAFF

RELIGION AND THE MEDIA

RELIGION AND THE MEDIA

17 NOVEMBER 2016

10:00TO 16:30

CITY OF GLASGOW COLLEGE, RIVERSIDE CAMPUS

VIA EVENTBRITE - https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/religion-and-the-media-

tickets-27461245324

10:00
10:30
10:45
11.45

12:00

13:00

13:45

14:30

1545
16:15

REGISTRATION & COFFEE

WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS, (WORSHIP)

RELIGION & THE MEDIA PANEL DISCUSSION

MATTHEW ROSS, General Secretary, Action of Churches Together in Scotland
(ACTS)

LUNCH (soup and sandwiches)

2 WORKSHOPS

1= REFUGEES AND THE MEDIA - David Bradwell/Sabine Chalmers.

2= MENTAL HEALTH/SUICIDE - Viv Dickenson.

2 WORKSHOPS

1= REFUGEES AND THE MEDIA - David Bradwell/Sabine Chalmers.

2= MENTAL HEALTH/SUICIDE - Viv Dickenson

TEA/COFFEE & HUMAN LIBRARY — (each group will have 5-10mins at each of
the tables to discuss the following:

1= HOW WE MARKET THE SANCTUARY IN GLASGOW CITY COLLEGE — Graeme
Brewster

2= PROACTIVE CHAPLAINCY — FINDING ACCESS POINTS, BUILDING
RELATIONSHIPS - lain McFadzean

3= COMMUNICATION ABOUT VOLUNTEERING’ — George Thomson

4=LOCAL COMMUNITY ACTIVITY — Sr Maria

FINAL SESSION SUM-UP, By Interfaith Scotland - Francis Hume
Close/feedback/thanks

Action of Churches Together in Scotland is a Scottish Guarantee Company (No SC348236) Registered as a Scottish Charity under Scottish
Charity No SC000295. Registered Office, Jubilee House, Forthside Way, Stirling FK8 1QZ


https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/religion-and-the-media-tickets-27461245324
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/religion-and-the-media-tickets-27461245324

