

THEME:

DATE:

TIME:

VENUE:

ACTION OF CHURCHES TOGETHER IN SCOTLAND EAGLAISEAN CÒMHLA AN GNÌOMH AN ALBA Jubilee House, Forthside Way, Stirling FK8 1QZ



## CONFERENCE FOR FE CHAPLAINS, SPIRITUAL CARE TEAMS and SUPPORT STAFF

## **RELIGION AND THE MEDIA**

CITY OF GLASGOW COLLEGE, RIVERSIDE CAMPUS

**RELIGION AND THE MEDIA** 

**17 NOVEMBER 2016** 

10:00 TO 16:30

BOOKING:	VIA EVENTBRITE - <u>https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/religion-and-the-media-</u>
tickets-274	<u>61245324</u>
10:00	REGISTRATION & COFFEE
10:30	WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS, (WORSHIP)
10:45	RELIGION & THE MEDIA PANEL DISCUSSION
11.45	MATTHEW ROSS, General Secretary, Action of Churches Together in Scotland
	(ACTS)
12:00	LUNCH (soup and sandwiches)
13:00	2 WORKSHOPS
	1= REFUGEES AND THE MEDIA - David Bradwell/Sabine Chalmers.
	2= MENTAL HEALTH/SUICIDE - Viv Dickenson.
13:45	2 WORKSHOPS
	1= REFUGEES AND THE MEDIA - David Bradwell/Sabine Chalmers.
	2= MENTAL HEALTH/SUICIDE - Viv Dickenson
14:30	TEA/COFFEE & HUMAN LIBRARY – (each group will have 5-10mins at each of
	the tables to discuss the following:
	1= HOW WE MARKET THE SANCTUARY IN GLASGOW CITY COLLEGE – Graeme
	Brewster
	2= PROACTIVE CHAPLAINCY – FINDING ACCESS POINTS, BUILDING
	RELATIONSHIPS - Iain McFadzean
	3= COMMUNICATION ABOUT VOLUNTEERING' – George Thomson
	4=LOCAL COMMUNITY ACTIVITY – Sr Maria
1545	FINAL SESSION SUM-UP, By Interfaith Scotland - Francis Hume
16:15	Close/feedback/thanks
10.15	
Action of Church	es Together in Scotland is a Scottish Guarantee Company (No SC348236) Registered as a Scottish Charity under Scottish

Action of Churches Together in Scotland is a Scottish Guarantee Company (No SC348236) Registered as a Scottish Charity under Scottish Charity No SC000295. Registered Office, Jubilee House, Forthside Way, Stirling FK8 1QZ